
Contacts

Quality

Lee Bruce
Quality Manager
07736 004893
01279 400110
leebruce@robert-stuart.co.uk

Mark Airey
Chief Inspector
07736 004892
01279 400104
mark.airey@robert-stuart.co.uk

Sarah Slade
Quality Specialist
07711 855864
01279 400102
sarah.s@robert-stuart.co.uk

Technical

Paul Compton
Technical Manager
01279 400116
technical@robert-stuart.co.uk

Chris Munday
Technical Engineer
01279 400109
planning@robert-stuart.co.uk

Sales

John Searle
Area Sales Manager
07736 921123
01279 400105
john.searle@robert-stuart.co.uk

Gary Ackerley
Area Sales Manager
07738 803182
gackerley@robert-stuart.co.uk

Ian Smith
Sales Engineer
07921 473052
01279 400107
ian.smith@robert-stuart.co.uk

Production

Christine Young
Progress
07736 004891
chrisy@robert-stuart.co.uk

Janette Button
Production Controller
07736 004890
01279 400100
janette.button@robert-stuart.co.uk

10/11 Edinburgh Way, Harlow, Essex CM20 2DH
Tel. 01279 442931, Fax. 01279 626063

Email. enquiry@robert-stuart.co.uk
www.robert-stuart.co.uk

Ian McDonald
07826 323730
01279 400114
ian@robert-stuart.co.uk

General Manager


